
LEVEL 1
66.000

LEVEL 2
71.870

LEVEL 3
74.870

LEVEL 4
77.870

LEVEL 5
81.170

LEVEL 6
84.470

LEVEL 7
88.170

LEVEL 8
91.770

LEVEL 9
94.770

LEVEL 10
97.770

LEVEL 11
100.770

LEVEL 12
103.770

LEVEL 13
106.770

LEVEL 14
109.770

LEVEL 15
113.070

LEVEL 16
116.370

MECH PH
120.370

ROOF
126.800

LEVEL MEZZ.
68.975

64
30

40
00

33
00

33
00

30
00

30
00

30
00

30
00

30
00

30
00

36
00

37
00

33
00

33
00

30
00

30
00

28
95

29
75

BI
RD
 F
RI
EN
DL
Y 
TR
EA
TM
EN
T

16
.0 
m

65.870ESTABLISH GRADE

BU
IL
DI
NG
 H
EI
GH
T

54
.50
 m

65.870ESTABLISH
GRADE

SETBACK
3000

PR
OP
ER
TY
 L
IN
E

PR
OP
ER
TY
 L
IN
E

1C

2

2B

2B1C

2

1B

3A3B

4 5B

6A

6A

5A

2B

7 5BCW3CW2 CW2 CW3

WW1

WW1

WW3

WW3

LV2 LV2

D1
R1

W1

D1

R4f

WW1
WW3

6B
R1f

R4b

MATERIAL SCHEDULE

1B

ARCHITECTURAL PRECAST PANEL - STUCCO WHITE1A

3A

3B

5A

5B

PREFINISHED METAL SLAB COVER - STAINLESS STEEL 2 

6B

R1

R1f

C1 LAMINATED GLAZED CANOPY

7

4

6A

R4a

D1 PREFINISHED ALUMINUM BALCONY/TERRACE DIVIDER W/ FROSTED GLASS  
FRAME COLOUR: 

PREFINISHED METAL PANEL - STAINLESS STEEL 

PREFINISHED METAL PANEL W/ LED LIGHTING

OVERHEAD GARAGE DOOR - RUBBER HIGH SPEED

HOLLOW METAL DOOR - ENTRANCE, EXIT, SERVICE
FRAME COLOUR: 

GLAZED ALUMINUM SLIDING DOOR - RESIDENTIAL
FRAME COLOUR: 

GLAZED ALUMINUM SWING DOOR - RETAIL, RETAIL EXIT, RESIDENTIAL, AMENITY
FRAME COLOUR: 

GLAZED ALUMINUM SWING DOOR WITH BIRD FRIENDLY FRIT PATTERN - RETAIL, RETAIL EXIT, 
RESIDENTIAL, AMENITY; FRAME COLOUR: 

GLAZED ALUMINUM SLIDING DOOR WITH BIRD FRIENDLY FRIT PATTERN - RESIDENTIAL
FRAME COLOUR: 

CW1

CW2

CW3

WW1

LV1

CW5

WW2

WW4

WW3

LV2

PREFINISHED WINDOW WALL SYSTEM GUARDIAN VISION PANEL - 
FRAME COLOUR: 

PREFINISHED CURTAIN WALL SYSTEM CLEAR VISION PANEL (IGU-1)
FRAME COLOUR: 

PREFINISHED CURTAIN WALL SYSTEMS GLASS SPANDREL - 
FRAME COLOUR: 

PREFINISHED WINDOW WALL SYSTEM - WITH ALUMINUM COMPOSITE METAL SPANDREL 
PANEL (MS)
PANEL AND FRAME COLOUR: 

PREFINISHED CURTAIN WALL SYSTEM - WITH ALUMINUM COMPOSITE METAL SPANDREL PANEL (MS2)
PANEL; FRAME COLOUR: 

PREFINISHED MECHANICAL LOUVRE - GRAY
FRAME COLOUR: 

PREFINISHED CURTAIN WALL SYSTEM CLEAR VISION PANEL - WITH BIRD FRIENDLY 
FRITTED PATTERN (IGU-2); FRAME COLOUR: 

PREFINISHED WINDOW WALL SYSTEM GUARDIAN VISION PANEL - -WITH BIRD 
FRIENDLY FRITTED PATTERN
FRAME COLOUR: 

PREFINISHED ARCHITECTURAL LOUVRE - GRAY
FRAME COLOUR: 

PREFINISHED ALUMINUM RAILING SYSTEM - 
FRAME COLOUR: 

PREFINISHED ALUMINUM RAILING SYSTEM -  WITH BIRD FRIENDLY FRITTED 
PATTERN
FRAME COLOUR: 

W1

JULIET BALCONY RAILING SYSTEM - 
FRAME COLOUR: 

MASONARY - LIGHT BEIGE STONE

1C ARCHITECTURAL BRICK INLAY PRECAST PANEL - LIGHT GREY BRICK INLAY

Evening Dove - Pinkington Clear

PREFINISHED FEATURE METAL FRAME - GREY 2B

PREFINISHED CURTAIN WALL SYSTEMS GLASS SPANDREL - 
FRAME COLOUR: 

Super Natural 68 Crystal Blue

SunGuard Neutral 50 on Clear Glass

CW4 PREFINISHED CURTAIN WALL SYSTEMS GLASS SPANDREL - 
FRAME COLOUR: 

Midnight - Pinkington Clear

S1 SIGNAGE

R3f

R3 PARAPET MOUNTED RAILING SYSTEM - 
FRAME COLOUR: 

PARAPET MOUNTED RAILING SYSTEM -    WITH BIRD FRIENDLY FRITTED PATTERN 
FRAME COLOUR:

CURB MOUNTED WIND SCREEN SYSTEM

R2f CURB MOUNTED RAILING SYSTEM -  WITH BIRD FRIENDLY FRITTED PATTERN
FRAME COLOUR: 

JULIET BALCONY RAILING SYSTEM -    WITH BIRD FRIENDLY FRITTED - FULL HEIGHT
FRAME COLOUR: R4f

R4b JULIET BALCONY RAILING SYSTEM - SHORT HEIGHT
FRAME COLOUR: 

Super Natural 68 Crystal Blue

Evening Dove - Pinkington Clear

Iceland White, Smooth - Finesse - Brampton Brick
Metric Norman 90x57x290

Canvas Beige - Oringin Series - Brampton Brick
90x90x390 / 90x190x390. Pattern shown on the right

Super Natural 68 Ultra Clear

Super Natural 68 Ultra Clear

SunGuard Neutral 50 on Clear Glass

SunGuard Neutral 50 on Clear Glass

SunGuard Neutral 50 on Clear Glass

SunGuard Neutral 50 on Clear Glass

SunGuard Neutral 50 on Clear Glass

SunGuard Neutral 50 on Clear Glass

SunGuard Neutral 50 on Clear Glass

Acrynar CHARCOAL GRAY UCFX10080

Acrynar CHARCOAL GRAY UCFX10080

Acrynar CHARCOAL GRAY UCFX10080

Acrynar CHARCOAL GRAY UCFX10080

Acrynar CHARCOAL GRAY UCFX10080

Acrynar CHARCOAL GRAY UCFX10080

Acrynar CHARCOAL GRAY UCFX10080

Acrynar CHARCOAL GRAY UCFX10080
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Acrynar CHARCOAL GRAY UCFX10080
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Acrynar CHARCOAL GRAY UCFX10080

Acrynar CHARCOAL GRAY UCFX10080

Acrynar CHARCOAL GRAY UCFX10080

Acrynar CHARCOAL GRAY UCFX10080

Acrynar CHARCOAL GRAY UCFX10080

8 FLUTED METAL PANEL - WHITE

CW6 PREFINISHED CURTAIN WALL SYSTEMS GLASS SPANDREL - 
FRAME COLOUR: Acrynar CHARCOAL GRAY UCFX10080
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